KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE
PG’s TEACHING PROGRAMME

T e MONTH OF AUGUST 2022
DATE DAY SUBJECT PG STUDENTS TOPIC MGDERATDR
| 1.08.2022 Monday Seminar OR.RISHI SAKRE Dysphagia Dr. Ramachandra
: i Bhat e
2.08.2022 Tuesday Case DR. KIRAN Dr.Nazeer Ahamed
presentation kLIl .
3.08.2022 | Wednesday _ Tutorial DR. ADARSH : Dr.Suresh putturaya
 4.08. 2022 | Thursday Journal 'DR.KEERTHI SUKUMAR | " Dr.Dharani kumar K5 |
| 5.08.2022 Friday Case DR.HARIKRISHNAN Dr.Rajaram Chandra
B presentation - go ot
6.082022 Saturday | Group discussion |  DR.RAKESH Dr.Raghavendra Bhat
 8.08.2022 | Monday Seminar DR.ARUNKUMAR | Abdominal distension |  Dr.Keerthi Raj T K
| 10.08.2022 | Wednesday | Tutorial DR KHALEEF Dr.Prakash Rao
11.08.2022 Thursday | Journal ) DR.NITHIN Or.ilyas Abdul Azez
12.08.2022 Friday Case DR MAHABOOB Dr.Keerthi RajTK
[ presentation =
13.08.2022 | saturday | Groupdiscussion | DR.SHASHIDHAR Dr.Sujay D)
16.08.2022 Tuesday Case DR.HARIKRISHNAN Dr.Raghavendra Bhat
| TN presentation
17.082022 | Wednesday | Tutorial | DRRAKESH | = _Dr.Sripathi Rao.
' 18.08.2022 Thursday lournal " DR.ADARSH Dr.C Ramachandra
P e | Bhat
19.08.2022 Friday Case DR MAHABOOB f Dr.Oharani Kurmar K S
presentation
120082022 | _ Saturdsy | Groupdiscussion | DRKAN | | OrPrakash Rao
' 22.08.2022 Munday Seminar DR.ADARSH lundice Dr.Nazeer Ahammed
K
| 23.08.2022 | Tuesday Case | DRKEERTHISUKUMAR | Dr. Rajram Chandra
' : presentation
| 24.08.2022 Wednesda-.r Tutorial DR.SHASHIDHAR ) Dr.Vishu Kumar
| 25.08.2022 | Thursday lournal 1 DR.KEERTHI SUKUMAH Dr Prakash Rao
| 26.08.2022 Friday Case DR . SHASHIDHAR Dr. Srlpath| Rao
i presentation
| 27.08.2022 Saturday Group discussion | DR.RISHI SAKRE DOr.C Ramachandra
| 29.03.2(.'!22_ _Monda[.r ) B Seminar i DR.HARIKRISHNAN | Anem@_ I Dr KE:_Eth: Ra;
30.08.2022 Tuesday Case DR.MAHABOOB - Dr. llvas Abdul Azez
presentation. s
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